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OEM Reference

AUDI 06D121111G
SEAT 06D121111G
SKODA 06D121111G
VAG 06D121111G
VW 06D121111G

e not found or type unknown
AN

OEM Cross Reference

BEHR

BEHR

ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER
BorgWarner (Wahler)
BorgWarner (Wahler)
WE PARTS
MOTORAD

FACET

HOFFER

HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
MEAT & DORIA
SIDAT

FISPA

DENSO
AUTOMOTOR France
CALORSTAT by Vernet
BEHR

BEHR

VEMO

WILMINK GROUP

132987
132987
350312
352057687000
4006126
41118687D
41118687D
421150189
57687

78668
8192442
8MT354776521
8MT354776521
8MT354776521
92442

94442

94442
DTM87576
PTH7687
TH698887J
TI787

TI787
V15991897
WG1409314
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